

videoproiector cu accesorii

I.D.: 64609636

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	38652120-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.033,05 RON - 9.033,05 RON

Descriere: APARAT LAMINAT A3 UNITEC HD320B Lei 1,00 557,14 557,14 105,86 2 CABLU ALIMENTARE 10 METRI Buc 6,00 55,00 330,00 62,70 3 CABLU HDMI 15 METRI EP-H831-15 Buc 8,00 100,00 800,00 152,00 4 CANAL CABLU 25*25 Buc 23,00 5,00 115,00 21,85 5 ECRAN MANUAL PERETE/TAVAN SHAPE 200X200 Buc 4,00 299,15 1.196,60 227,35 6 HDD EXTERN 1TB USB 3.1 HV620S BLACK Lei 1,00 205,35 205,35 39,02 7 PJ MOUNT SERIOUX PJM1A Buc 6,00 55,00 330,00 62,70 8 SSD 500GB SAMSUNG 870 EVO SATA3 Buc 1,00 322,61 322,61 61,30 9 VIDEOPROIECTOR EPSON EB-W06, WXGA 1280 X 800, 3700 LUMENI, LCeOi NTRAS3T,0 106000:1 1.725,45 5.176,35 983,51
